
LOT 14 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1058-1808, WD 1320-184, DC 15

LORD RUDYARD B
122 SW ARROW GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-114
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2
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2,722
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296,560
0

296,560
296,560

0

299,436

1320/0184 8/08/2016 WD Q I 01 163,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNER INVESTMENTS OF

RUDYARD B & MARGARE

1058/1808 9/14/2005 WD Q V 77,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

CONNER INVESTMENTS
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32540 SFR 734 12/15/2014

24012 SFR 570 01/03/2006

HX Base Yr

122 SW ARROW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,115 121.4136 135.98 287,598 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1743

BAS 1,743 100 1,743 213,312

FGR 552 55 304 37,204

FOP 108 30 32 3,916

FOP 120 30 36 4,406

2,523 2,115 258,838

BAS= W17 FOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 W40 S27 FGR=  S24 E23 N24
W23$ E23 FOP=  S6 E18 N6 W18$ E34 N39$.
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18
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18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 961.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,922

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

2,722

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


